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12-14 Jun 2020 / Online
Base: Total Metro Vancouver adults, n=741

Which, if any, of these government COVID-19 programs
have you personally used?

do p

Hours/  No change

18t034  35to54  55and Not Laid off / Pay | pay North  North  South  South
Total Male Female years years older Europe Asia Other Employed employed |Bizclosed reduced unchanged 19 10-49 50-<500 500-<5,000 5,000+ Central West East West East
A B C D E F G H K L M N [0} R S T U \2 A B C D E
41 356 382 217 284 240 229 178 334 541 200 121 85 317 72 74 137 119 "7 304 58 97 93 189
Receiving any COVID-19 aid 30% 32% 29% 40% 32% 19% 26% 36% 30% 32% 26% 91% 51% 4% 45% 45% 25% 24% 29% 33% 21% 32% 36% 24%
CERB: Canada Emergency Response Benefit 20% 22% 18% 26% 21% 13% 17% 21% 21% 25% 7% 72% 41% 2% 37% 38% 17% 16% 23% 22% 16% 25% 23% 13%
E E L NO (o} TUV TUV E E E
El: Employment Insurance 8% 8% 7% 11% 9% 3% 5% 11% 8% 7% 8% 25% 7% 1% 8% 8% 7% 9% 7% 10% 6% 3% 10% 5%
E E F NO o c
BC-TRS: BC Temporary Rental Supplement 4% 3% 5% 4% 5% 3% 4% 2% 5% 4% 3% 10% 7% 1% 8% 4% 4% 2% 4% 4% 2% 5% 5% 2%
[¢] (o]
CESB: Canada Emergency Student Benefit 2% 3% 1% 7% 0% 0% 2% 5% 1% 1% 6% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 3% 4%
D fH K
COVID-19 Support for Income and Disability Assistance 1% 0% 2% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 2% 0% 4% 0% 3% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
K
None 70% 68% 71% 60% 68% 81% 74% 64% 70% 68% 74% 9% 49% 96% 55% 55% 75% 76% 71% 67% 79% 68% 64% 76%
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Base: Total Metro Vancouver adults, n=741

How would you rate your satisfaction with government
assistance during the COVID-19 lockdown?

Total Male Female
A B
41 356 382
Very satisfied 38% 36% 41%
Somewhat satisfied 37% 34% 39%
Somewhat dissatisfied 8% 9% 7%
Very dissatisfied 4% 4% 4%
Not sure 12% 16% 9%
100.00% B
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 75% 70% 80%
A
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 13% 14% 11%
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12-14 Jun 2020 / Online
Base: Workina Metro Vancouver adults respondina n=523

How has the COVID-19 lockdown affected your

employment status?
0 0 0 B d 0
Hours/  No change
18t0 34 35t0 54 55and Permanent | Laid off / Pay I pay
Total Male Female years years older Europe Asia Other Citizen Resident |Bizclosed reduced unchanged Yes No 1-9 10-49 50-<500  500-<5,000 5,000+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J M N o 3 Q R S T u \ w X
523 261 260 172 228 123 147 136 240 505 14 121 85 317 218 139 72 74 137 19 "7 69 450
I lost my job / was laid off. 22% 23% 22% 25% 21% 21% 24% 20% 23% 23% 3% 97% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25% 24% 21% 20% 25% 15% 24%
My weekly hours and income/salary were reduced. 12% 10% 15% 12% 11% 14% 12% 17% 9% 12% 38% 0% 75% 0% 9% 25% 27% 20% 8% 9% 7% 20% 11%
H I P L\ i\ X
My pay or salary was reduced / | took a paycut. 4% 5% 3% 3% 6% 2% 5% 7% 2% 4% 0% 0% 25% 0% 8% 2% 5% 7% 2% 7% 1% 5% 4%
H Q tv
|1 am not working (or my hours were reduced), but
my employer still pays me the same salary. 4% 6% 2% 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 6% 0% 0% 6% 5% 5% 2% 5% 7% 2% 2% 6% 3%
B v
My employer’s busi closed per ly. 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
No change to my employment situation / same as
before lockdown. 57% 56% 58% 54% 57% 60% 55% 50% 62% 57% 53% 0% 0% 94% 79% 69% 41% 43% 63% 61% 65% 54% 58%
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12-14 Jun 2020 / Online

Base: Metro Vancouver adults who lost their jobs, n=117

Do you expect this employer to rehire you as the lockdown is eased?

Yes

No

Not sure
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